
 

 

 
 

 

AM/PM 10* 

(Mon-Fri) 

Sat-Sun 5-6* 

AM / PM 
 

OT (no Psalms/Prov)     

3x / yr (Mon-Fri) 
 New Testament Monthy*      

(9 Mon-Fri; 8 Sat-Sun) 
 Psa 5 x / yr     

(2 Mon-Sat; 3 Sun) 
 Proverbs          

Monthly 

 

 

1/1/2026 

 

 

Thursday 

 

 

 

Genesis 1-8 

 

 

 

Mt 1-2 / Mt 3-9 

 

 

 

Psa 1-2 

 

 

 

Proverbs 1 

1/2/2026 Friday  Genesis 9-17  Mt 10-11 / Mt 12-18  Psa 3-4  Proverbs 2 

1/3/2026 Saturday    Mt 19-23 / Mt 24-26  Psa 5-6  Proverbs 3 

1/4/2026 Sunday    Mt 27-28; Mark 1-3 / Mark 4-6  Psa 7-9  Proverbs 4 

1/5/2026 Monday  Genesis 18-25  Mark 7-8 / Mark 9-15  Psa 10-11  Proverbs 5 

1/6/2026 Tuesday  Genesis 26-34  Mark 16; Luke 1-2 / Luke 3-8  Psa 12-13  Proverbs 6 

1/7/2026 Wednesday  Genesis 35-42  Luke 9-10 / Luke 11-17  Psa 14-15  Proverbs 7 

1/8/2026 Thursday  Genesis 43-50; Exodus 1  Luke 18 / Luke 19-24; Jn 1-2  Psa 16-17  Proverbs 8 

1/9/2026 Friday  Exodus 2-9  Jn 3-4 / Jn 5-11  Psa 18-19  Proverbs 9 

1/10/2026 Saturday    Jn 12-17 / Jn 18-19  Psa 20-21  Proverbs 10 

1/11/2026 Sunday    Jn 20-21; Acts 1-4 / Acts 5-6  Psa 22-24  Proverbs 11 

1/12/2026 Monday  Exodus 11-18  Acts 7-8 / Acts 9-15  Psa 25-26  Proverbs 12 

1/13/2026 Tuesday  Exodus 19-27  Acts 16-17 / Acts 18-24  Psa 27-28  Proverbs 13 

1/14/2026 Wednesday  Exodus 28-35  Acts 25-28; Rom 1-2 / Rom 3-5  Psa 29-30  Proverbs 14 

1/15/2026 Thursday  Exodus 36-40; Lev 1-4  Rom 6 / Rom 7-14  Psa 31-32  Proverbs 15 

1/16/2026 Friday  Leviticus 5-13  Rom 15 / Rom 16; 1 Cor 1-7  Psa 33-34  Proverbs 16 

1/17/2026 Saturday    1 Cor 8-12 / 1 Cor 13-15  Psa 35-36  Proverbs 17 

1/18/2026 Sunday    1 Cor 16; 2 Cor 1-4 / 2 Cor 5-7  Psa 37-39  Proverbs 18 

1/19/2026 Monday  Leviticus 14-21  2 Cor 8-9 / 2 Cor 10-13; Gal 1-3  Psa 40-41  Proverbs 19 

1/20/2026 Tuesday  Lev 22-27; Num 1-2  Gal 4-6 / Eph 1-6  Psa 42-43  Proverbs 20 

1/21/2026 Wednesday  Numbers 3-11  / Phil 1-4; Col 1-4  Psa 44-45  Proverbs 21 

1/22/2026 Thursday  Numbers 12-20  / 1 Thes 1-5; 2 Thes 1-3  Psa 46-47  Proverbs 22 

1/23/2026 Friday  Numbers 21-29  1 Tim 1-2 / 1 Ti 3-2 Tim 1-4  Psa 48-49  Proverbs 23 

1/24/2026 Saturday    Titus 1-3; Philemon 1 / Heb 1-5  Psa 50  Proverbs 24 

1/25/2026 Sunday    Heb 6-10 / Heb 11-13  Psa 51-54  Proverbs 25 

1/26/2026 Monday  Numbers 30-36  James 1-3 / James 4-5; 1 Peter 1-3  Psa 55-56  Proverbs 26 

1/27/2026 Tuesday  Dt 1-10  / 1 Peter 4-5; 2 Peter 1-3; 1 Jn 1-5     

1/28/2026 Wednesday  Dt 11-18  2 Jn 1; 3 Jn 1 / Jude 1; Rev 1-6  Psa 57-60  Proverbs 27 

1/29/2026 Thursday  Dt 19-27  Rev 7-8 / Rev 9-15  Psa 61-62  Proverbs 28-29 

1/30/2026 Friday  Dt 28-34  Rev 16-18 / Rev 19-22  Psa 63-64  Proverbs 30 

1/31/2026 Saturday  Joshua 1-2  Mt 1-7  / Mt 8-10  Psa 65-66  Proverbs 31 

Morning Reading: left to center  “/ ” 

 

Evening Reading: right center of “/ ” to Proverbs 

 

January 2026 

 



 

 

 
 

 


